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Women / 8 / L8 s4 g1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Finan591
Golden City

9.300 9.525 9.4259.425 37.675
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Zoey Morelli506
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.450 8.9509.275 36.725
4 2 3 5 2 

2 

Arianna Gallardo477
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.800 9.2009.325 36.600
2 5 2 4 3 

3 

Rylie Jackson493
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 8.600 9.4509.125 35.850
6 8 5 1 4 

4 

Gigi Felicione184
360 Gymnastics FL

9.075 8.650 8.7508.750 35.225
3 6T 9T 7 5 

5 

Emme Stewart391
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.050 9.300 8.6009.175 35.125
9 3 4 8 6 

6 

Stokely Browne457
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 8.500 8.8258.875 34.900
5 9 7 6 7 

7 

Leanne Desjardins168
Arena - CT

8.150 8.350 9.2759.075 34.850
8 10 6 3 8 

8 

Maggie Takamatsu443
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 8.650 8.4758.750 34.325
7 6T 9T 9 9 

9 

Delphine Desjardins167
Arena - CT

0.000 9.275 1.0008.850 19.125
10 4 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s4 g2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Foran595
Golden City

8.525 9.075 9.2009.125 35.925
3 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Karolina Zagula680
Golden City

8.450 8.425 9.1759.525 35.575
5 8 1 3 2T

2T

Vivian Fougeron186
360 Gymnastics FL

9.500 8.500 8.6508.925 35.575
1 7 4 8 2T

2T

Madison Vassallo530
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.100 9.0008.475 35.575
2 2 8 4 2T

2T

Stella Bleeze568
Golden City

8.500 9.250 8.6759.075 35.500
4 1 3 7 5 

5 

Allyza Flores395
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 9.050 8.8008.825 34.925
6 5 6 5 6 

6 

Haley Yuengling446
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.900 8.150 9.2258.875 34.150
8 9 5 1 7 

7 

Lily DiFranco413
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.100 8.825 8.7008.150 33.775
7 6 9 6 8 

8 

Nikole Martinez430
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.850 9.075 0.0008.600 25.525
9 3T 7 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 11-12, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/11/2020 9:21 PM

Women / 8 / L8 s4 g3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Quade439
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 8.450 9.2759.350 36.575
1 6 2 2 1 

1 

Leilani Gillie598
Golden City

8.675 8.775 9.3009.275 36.025
4 5 4 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Thompson444
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.025 8.800 8.9008.775 35.500
3 3T 6 7 3 

3 

Gavriella Espinosa349
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 9.050 9.0008.900 35.250
5 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Abigail Ralph219
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.800 9.1007.625 34.725
2 3T 8 3 5 

5 

Jay Cromartie410
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.175 8.425 9.0007.975 33.575
6 7 7 4T 6 

6 

Natalie Meyer364
Stars Gymnastics

7.875 7.550 8.2757.550 31.250
7 8 9 9 7 

7 

Megan Barski179
360 Gymnastics FL

0.000 9.150 8.7509.325 27.225
8T 1 3 8 8 

8 

Evelyn Bachman448
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 8.9509.375 18.325
8T 9 1 6 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 8 110.500 26.500 27.850 28.225 27.925
13 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 8 110.300 27.325 27.350 27.975 27.650
21 2 2

3 Tampa Gymn  FL 8 108.175 26.975 26.700 27.000 27.500
32 3 3T

4 360 Gymnastics FL 8 98.025 18.575 26.300 27.000 26.150
44 4 3T
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